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Dimensions    Specifications&
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2275ZWC 2275ZWC (Stainless Steel)

23-15/16
(60.6)

* POWER CORD

* ON BACK OF UNIT

5-7/8
(14.9)

2-7/8
(7.3)

3-3/8
(8.6)

34-1/8
(86.7)
FULL

RETRACT
HEIGHT

35-1/8
(89.2)
FULL

EXTEND
HEIGHT

23-1/4
(59.1)

21
(53.3)

25-19/32
(65)

23-1/4
(59.1)

21
(53.3)

INCHES (CENTIMETERS)
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